
 

 

 
Certified Development Companies for SBA 504 Program - Kansas  

 
 

Citywide Development Corporation 
William Gillmor, Executive Director 
7628 State Ave, Suite 3 
Kansas City, KS 66112 
913-788-9884  Fax: 913-788-2741 
billg@citywidekcks.com 
 

Mid-America, Inc 
Charles Heath, Executive Director 
1701 S. Broadway 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 
620-235-4924  Fax: 620-235-4919 
cheath@pittstate.edu  

Four Rivers Development, Inc 
Debra J. Peters, Manager 
109 N Mill St 
Beloit, KS 67420 
785-738-2210  Fax: 738-2185 
dpeters@nckcn.com  

MO-Kan Development, Inc 
John Perrino, Executive Director 
1302 Faraon St 
St. Joseph, MO 64501 
816-233-8485  Fax: 816-233-8498 
john@mo-kan.org  

Four Rivers Development, Inc 
218 N 7th St 
Salina, KS 67401 
785-823-6106  Fax: 785-738-2185  

 

Pioneer Country Development, Inc 
Randall J. Hrabe, Executive Director 
317 N Pomeroy 
Hill City, KS 67642 
785-421-3488  Fax: 785-421-3496 
nwkpdc@ruraltel.net  

Frontier Financial Partners, Inc 
Wayne Symmonds, Executive Director 
1512 W. 6th Ave, Ste E 
Emporia, KS 66801 
620-342-7041  Fax: 620-342-6907 
symmonds@frontierfinancialpartners.com 
 

Rural Missouri, Inc (Avenue Area, Inc) 
Annette Darnell, Director 
1632 Arbour 
Lebanon, MO 65536 
417-532-8760 Fax 417-532-8762 
annette@rmiinc.org 

Great Plains Development, Inc 
Patty Richardson, Executive Director 
100 Military Plaza, Suite 128 
Dodge City, KS 67801 
620-227-6406  Fax: 620-225-6051 
gpdi@gpdi.kscoxmail.com 

South Central KS Dev Dist (SCKEDD) 
Bill Bolin, Executive Director 
200 W Douglas, Suite 710 
Wichita, KS 67202 
316-262-7035  Fax:  316-262-7062 
bill@sckedd.org  

Heartland Business Capital 
David Long, Executive Director 
12345 West 95th St 
Suite 200 
Lenexa, KS 66215 
913-599-1717  Fax: 913-5996430 
david@hbloans.com 

Wakarusa Valley Development, Inc 
Troy Roberts, Executive Director 
120 E. 9th St, Suite 202 
Lawrence, KS  66044 
785-749-7600  Fax: 785-749-7601 
troberts@wakarusavalley.org    

McPherson Co Small Business Dev Assoc 
David A. O'Dell, Executive Director 
212 E. Euclid 
McPherson, KS 67460 
620-241-3927 
sbda@mpks.net  
cpa7@sbcglobal.net  
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